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$75 Backflow Testing Mark Delzer (415) 712-4782 1592 Ramblewood Way Pleasanton, CA 94566-6026 shelley@acmebayareabackflow.com

1 Hour Drain John Borgen (888)603-6886 1280 N. 10th Street San Jose, CA 95112-2801 john@1hourdrain.com

A Backflow Livermore Testing 
Services

Jimmy Ness (925) 330-9512 3245 Dublin Blvd., #404 Dublin, CA 94568 nessbackflow@icloud.com

A-1 Backflow Service Ronald C. White (209) 607-7383 1144 Silvertrail Lane Manteca, CA 95336 a-1backflowservice@comcast.net

AAA Backflow Prevention Services Customer Service (209) 931-5253 4949 East Nadotti Road Stockton, CA 95215 aaabackflow@comcast.net

Ace Backflow Testing & Repair Adam Eddy (510) 808-5760 P.O. Box 31102 Oakland, CA 94604 acebackflow@comcast.net

All Pro Backflow, Inc. Customer Service (916)276-7162 4483 Pacifc Street Rocklin, CA 95763 service@allprobackflowinc.com

American Backflow Prevention Farman Robinson (925) 828-5972 2985 Cheyenne Avenue San Ramon, CA 94583 karlarob@comcast.net

Backflow Mastrz Kevin Mast (925) 200-9380 4049 Sayoma Lane Placerville, CA 95667 kellymast@sbcglobal.net

Backflow Prevention Specialists Benjamin Bennett (800) 464-3569 1131 Elko Drive Sunnyvale, CA 94089 service@backflow-prevention.com

Backflow Team, LLC Dave Sherin (888) 230-2747 4039 Graham Street Pleasanton, CA 94566 lesliesherin@backflowteam.com

Ballou Family Backflow Jeff Ballou (925) 447-0818 64 Cameo Drive Livermore, CA 94550 balloufamilybackflow@comcast.net

Bay and Valley Backflow Services Joel Garcia (800) 671-4129 353 Stonewood Dr. Los Banos, CA 93635 bvbackflow@gmail.com

Bay Area Backflow, Inc. Steven Johnson (925) 829-3183 4847 Hopyard Road, #4105 Pleasanton, CA 94588 customerservice@bayareabackflowinc.com

Brightview Landscape Services Customer Service (925) 463-0700 7039 Commerce Circle, Ste B Pleasanton, CA 94588 eric.santos@brightview.com

Cagwin & Dorward Paul Schultz (800) 891-7710 P.O. Box 6004 Petaluma, CA 94955 paul.schultz@cagwin.com

CJ Backflow Chris Fredricksen (209) 662-3143 17986 Copperopolis Rd. Stockton, CA 95215-9717 cjbackflow@outlook.com

Evergreen Landscapes Juan Rivera (650) 444-4347 P.O. Box 25208 San Mateo, CA 94402 backflow@att.net

Frank Bonetti Plumbing Inc. Cameron Derosier (510) 582-0934 20878 Rutledge Road Castro Valley, CA 94546 info@bonettiplumbing.com

Friendly Fire Systems Mike Faria (925) 809-2983 225 Robinwood Avenue Oakley, CA 94561 mfaria@friendlyfiresystems.com

Gannon Backflow Tony Gannon (925) 413-1997 5605 Oakmont Circle Livermore, CA 94551 gannonbackflow@gmail.com

Graf's Back-Flow Testing * Services, 
Inc.

Lance Graf (925)339-6262 491 Alameda Dr. Livermore, CA 94551 graflance0803@gmail.com

Hayes Backflow Jeff Hayes (209) 679-7184 612 Chatsworth Court Manteca, CA 94336 hayesbackflow@comcast.net

Livermore Backflow Prevention 
Service

M. Anthony Branco (510) 471-4282 P.O. Box 1923 Pleasanton, CA 94588 cbackflow@aol.com

LJ Kruse Company Will Kruse (510) 644-0260 920 Pardee Street Berkeley, CA 94710 will@ljkruse.com

LT Plumbing, inc. Logan Takacs (209)505-8158 P.O. Box 2478 Manteca, CA 95336-1165 logan@ltplumbinginc.com

Pacheco Landscape Construction Karl Pacheco (510) 760-1808 20146 Butterfield Dr. Castro Valley, CA 94546-4136 karl@plm-landscape.com

Qualified Plumbers Services, Inc. Ovidio Valencia (510) 471-2373 PO Box 968 Union City, CA 94587 ovidio@qualifiedplumbers.com

Rayne Plumbing & Sewer Service, 
Inc.

Ngoc Phan (408) 283-0600 517 Madera Avenue San Jose, CA 95112 not on file

RB Travis Customer Service (925) 392-6599 575 Leisure Street Livermore, CA 94551 info@rbtravisplumbing.com

Robertson's Backflow Customer Service (530) 306-0893 3170 Deep Haven Rd. Pollock Pines, CA 95726-9718 robertsonsbackflow@yahoo.com

Roto Rooter Plumbers Customer Service (925) 223-5985 5717 Brisa Street Livermore, CA 94550 corey.earls@rrsc.com

Sameday Backflow Service Joseph R. Reyes (209) 986-3569 10220 East Jeane Road Manteca, CA 95339 samedaybackflowservice@gmail.com

Stead Backflow Prevention Services William Haynes (209) 351-0534
2715 W. Kettleman Lane, Ste 203-
321

Lodi, CA 95242 steadbackflow@gmail.com

The Backflow Guy, Inc Customer Service (877) 384-3489 305 Vineyard Town Center, #353 Morgan Hill, CA 95037 accounts@thebackflowguy.com

The Backflow Pro, Inc. Tomislav Majic (800) 511-2210 7 W 41st Avenue, # 505 San Mateo, CA 94403 thebackflowpro@gmail.com

Therma Inc Customer Service (408) 347-3400 1601 Las Plumas Avenue San Jose, CA 95133 jlopez@therma.com

Thorpe Design, Inc. Customer Service (925) 634-5758 410 Beatrice Court, Ste. A Brentwood, CA 94513 mfaria@thorpedesign.com

Valley Backflow Prevention Service
DBA Cross Connection Control

M. Anthony Branco (510) 471-4282 P.O. Box 1923 Pleasanton, CA 94588 cbackflow@aol.com
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Valley Plumbing Home Center, Inc. Michael Cheney (925) 462-1639 272 Rose Avenue Pleasanton, CA 94566 info@valleyplumbinginc.com

West Coast Backflow J. L Boles (800) 925-5846 P.O. Box 5595 Pleasanton, CA 94566 wcbackflow@outlook.com
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